Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Senior Custodian

School Office Manager
Reading Resource Teacher
Health Tech

Teacher

Child Nutrition Worker Il
Library Learn Resource Tech
Playground Attendant Sub Special Ed 1A
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant Sub Special Ed 1A
Playground Attendant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem

Northmont Elem

Total Wages

$120,161
$94,932
$94,062
$93,890
$91,526
$90,522
$90,400
$87,913
$87,413
$87,413
$87,319
$86,486
$86,442
$85,629
$83,575
$75,552
$67,704
$52,632
$48,192
$44,827
$28,740
$28,714
$22,273
$19,121
$6,370
$5,598
$5,443
$5,292
$4,937
$4,899

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,473
$9,856
$16,939
$16,924
$16,113
$17,858
$15,998
$9,248
$17,033
$20,189
$16,274
$18,955
$16,185
$17,382
$18,690
$9,503
$14,329
$15,000
$15,900
$13,398
$10,251
$7,733
$2,932
$8,455
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Playground Attendant
Student Helper-Trainee
Student Helper-Trainee

Playground Attendant

Playground Attendant

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem
Northmont Elem

Northmont Elem

$2,094
$1,980
$1,835
$878
$786
$89

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



