Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$120,161	\$19,473
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$94,932	\$9,856
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$94,062	\$16,939
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$93,890	\$16,924
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$91,526	\$16,113
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$90,522	\$17,858
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$90,400	\$15,998
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$87,913	\$9,248
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$87,413	\$17,033
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$87,413	\$20,189
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$87,319	\$16,274
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$86,486	\$18,955
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$86,442	\$16,185
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$85,629	\$17,382
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$83,575	\$18,690
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$75,552	\$9,503
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$67,704	\$14,329
Senior Custodian		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$52,632	\$15,000
School Office Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$48,192	\$15,900
Reading Resource Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$44,827	\$13,398
Health Tech		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$28,740	\$10,251
Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$28,714	\$7,733
Child Nutrition Worker III		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$22,273	\$2,932
Library Learn Resource Tech		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$19,121	\$8,455
Playground Attendant	Sub Special Ed IA	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$6,370	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$5,598	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$5,443	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$5,292	\$0
Playground Attendant	Sub Special Ed IA	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$4,937	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$4,899	\$0

Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$2,094	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$1,980	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$1,835	\$0
Student Helper-Trainee		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$878	\$0
Student Helper-Trainee	Playground Attendant	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$786	\$0
Playground Attendant		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$89	\$0